
 EUROPEAN HOLOCAUST TOUR 
MAY 20-JUNE 2, 2012 

 
ITINERARY 

 
Sun May 20 7:15PM DEPART MEMPHIS   
Mon May 21 4:20PM ARRIVE WARSAW  Welcome Dinner. 
Tue May 22  WARSAW    Half day city tour. Free afternoon. 
Wed May 23 WARSAW / TREBLINKA  Tour Warsaw Ghetto and visit death camp 
of Treblinka.   
Thu May 24 WARSAW / AUSCHWITZ  Warsaw Uprising Museum. Board bus for 

Auschwitz.  
       Dinner and overnight at Center for Dialogue 
and Prayer  
Fri May 25 AUSCHWITZ / KRAKOW  Visit of Auschwitz I and II.  
       Meeting with Father Manfred Desselaers. 
Sat May 26 KRAKOW    Visit of Wawel Castle, Jagiellonian 
       University, St. Mary’s Basilica and Hall of 
       Cloths. Free afternoon. 
Sun May 27 KRAKOW / PRAGUE  Visit of Jewish Quarter, Schindler’s List 
        Museum, Synagogue and Cemetery.   
Mon May 28 PRAGUE:  TEREZIN  City sightseeing. Board bus for visit of 

Terezin.  
Tue May 29 PRAGUE    Jewish Cemetery and Museums.Free  
       afternoon.   
Wed May 30 PRAGUE / DRESDEN / BERLIN  Visit of Dresden. Bonhoeffer Lecture in the  
       afternoon. 
Thu May 31 BERLIN    Visit of Reichstag, Brandenburg Gate, Field 
       of Stelae. Lunch at Checkpoint Charlie. 
       Visit of Wall, Topography of  Terror 
       Museum. Tour ends at Bebelplatz. 
Fri Jun 1 WANNSEE / BERLIN  Visit of Gruenewald train station, Haus der 
       Wannsee Konferenz, Glienicke Bridge. Visit 
       ends at Kaiser Wilhelmstrasse. Free  
       afternoon. Farewell Dinner. 
Sat June 2 10:20AM DEPART BERLIN; 5:35PM ARRIVE MEMPHIS 
 
 


